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U-19 National League
2025/26 2nd round, Match #12

Friday, 10.08.2025, 13:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 28°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

0 : 0

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

21 Chudasa Vladyslav
2 Pryima Nazarii
4 Borys Yurii (C)
5 Boiko Yevhen
8 Sheremeta Andrii
10 Yaroshenko Stanislav
11 Striuk Denys
17 Rybchak Mykola
18 Poplavskyi Vladyslav
19 Dubyna Maksym
22 Strotskyi Oleh

Substitutes
1 Chernovskyi Illia
16 Surdov Oleh
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil
23 Ustinov Oleksii
24 Tretiak Artem

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

25 Manko Borys
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav (C)
6 Vakhil Yaroslav
21 Krainyk Artem
2 Dovhaniuk Illia
8 Romaniuk Bohdan
23 Honcharov Nikita
13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
10 Koval Hordii
28 Korniienko Oleksandr
9 Shvets Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Bykhovchenko Ivan
27 Opolskyi Vadym
17 Voitko Danylo
4 Stefanyshyn Andrii
33 Zozulia Daniil
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
7 Marchenko Yehor
19 Chabelets Kostiantyn

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

Referee:
Hrin Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Pronka Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Lukash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #12
Friday, 10.08.2025, 13:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 28°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 0 : 0 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
30' 10 Koval Hordii

17 Rybchak Mykola 34'

5 Boiko Yevhen
14 Lopatin Nikola 59'

17 Rybchak Mykola
23 Ustinov Oleksii 59'

64' 9 Shvets Oleksandr

71' 10 Koval Hordii
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii

71' 28 Korniienko Oleksandr
19 Chabelets Kostiantyn

19 Dubyna Maksym 77'

78' 13 Kolomiiets Zakhar
17 Voitko Danylo

19 Dubyna Maksym
24 Tretiak Artem 80'

85' 8 Romaniuk Bohdan
4 Stefanyshyn Andrii

87' 2 Dovhaniuk Illia
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